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Description

197503130000
11230

03/13/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BULLARD,
CHARLES L.

344 792

197503140000
11330

03/14/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DIXON,
CHARLES A.

344 826

197503270000
13630

03/27/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE HAGER, LYNN
R.

345 95

197504020000
14410

04/02/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANAL
JAMES A.

345 177

197504030000
14510

04/03/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLDEN,
TIMOTHY J.

345 191

197504050000
14800

04/05/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DILL, GUY S. &
JULIA M.

390 227

197504250000
20280

04/25/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DREW, LOUIS
D.

345 547

197504250000
20300

04/25/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE PRUETT,
JOHN C.

345 550

197506050000
26870

06/05/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE PINO, JORGE
A.

346 346

197506050000
26880

06/05/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE ARGO,
MALCOLM M,
III

346 342

197505020000
21380

05/02/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE JENNINGS,
MICHAEL J.

345 687

197506110000
27950

06/11/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
CHARLES F.

346 442

197506110000
28020

06/11/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DUKE,
JOHNNY

346 448

197506110000
28030

06/11/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BAUER,
RAYMOND P.

346 445

197505070000
22450

05/07/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RASCO,
WAYNE B.

345 800

197506200000
32270

06/20/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE TKACIK,
DAVID F. &
ANNE E

346 605

197505210000
24490

05/21/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE VALLEY
INVESTMENT
CORP

346 73

197505210000
24710

05/21/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DASHER,
THEODORE E.

346 76

197505220000
24910

05/22/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHEY,
RONALD D.

346 143



197506260000
33330

06/26/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE OESTERLING,
MARIE

346 745

197505280000
25500

05/28/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE FOLDS,
CARLTON M.

346 203

197505280000
25520

05/28/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
LARRY GEAN

346 200

197506300000
33820

06/30/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE VARGAS, J.
RUDOLPH &
MARI

346 776

197506300000
33840

06/30/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MARKLEY,
THOMAS N. &
JOAN

346 773

197506300000
33880

06/30/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE ARMSTRONG,
GENE
W&SHIRLEY

346 764

197507010000
34410

07/01/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE LEACH,
COZELL &
ESSIE B.

346 835

197507070000
35250

07/07/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BUB, WALTER
D. & PAMELA
S

347 91

197508110000
42830

08/11/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARKS
FURNITURE
GALLERIE

347 845

197508110000
42920

08/11/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
FRANKLIN
DEAN & DI

347 890

197507150000
37520

07/15/1975
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E. &
ADL

347 264


